Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

LUXE ON SUNSET

11461 SUNSET BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

ORDER #005782

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: November 6, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, NOV 10TH,

2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY
between 10am-11am*

*PICK UP MONDAY AFTER 2:00 PM*

Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint

Willow Chair, Drifting Natural

Banquet Table, King

Dessert Cart, Vintage Wash

Off White Carpet Cover (Stage) 8ftX18ft

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

PDF Generated on 12/13/2024 @ 01:46 PM PST

(0144 Price
80 $2.50
80 $12.50
3 $22.00
1 $375.00
1 $305.00
1 $275.00
2 $150.00
2 $125.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$200.00

$1,000.00

$66.00

$375.00

$305.00

$275.00
$300.00

$250.00

$1,946.00
$825.00
$211.00
($0.00)
$2,982.00
($2,982.25)
$-0.26

Tof1



