

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005782

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: November 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: LUXE ON SUNSET 11461 SUNSET BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90049

EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, NOV 10TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY between 10am-11am *PICK UP MONDAY AFTER 2:00 PM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	80	\$2.50	Т	\$200.00
M	Willow Chair, Drifting Natural	80	\$12.50	Т	\$1,000.00
	Banquet Table, King	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
	Dessert Cart, Vintage Wash	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Off White Carpet Cover (Stage) 8ftX18ft	1	\$305.00	Т	\$305.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$125.00		\$250.00

Total Products:	\$1,946.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$825.00
Taxes :	\$211.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$2,982.00
Payments:	(\$2,982.25)
Balance:	\$-0.26